
HARD WARE 2000E          
S/N Part no. Description Location Qty
1 CKTFH031 FUSE HOLDER FEU (0031.1673)700D 1

2 CKTFH051 FUSE CARRIER BAYONET FEU BLK 1

3 CKTFS931 FUSE S/B 2AG 10A/250V UL/CSA 1

4 CONJK351 NL4MP SPEAK ON CONECTOR 1

5 CONSCV81 IEC SOCKET PART # 0711-PQ 1

6 COSTF051 FORM GRILL 0.4

7 FANDC041 FAN 80MM 24V DC 2

8 FIN53601 AMP PCB 2000E 1

9 FIN53602 AMP SWITCH PCB 1

10 FIN53603 PSU PCB AMP 1

11 FIN53604 DISPLAY PCB AMP 1

12 FIN53605 AMP INPUT PCB AMP 1

13 FIN53606 PSU AMP CAP BOARD ASSY 1600D 1

14 FIN53614 AMP SPEAKON PCB 1

15 FIN53612 RECTIFITER-1 PCB 1

16 FIN53613 RECTIFIER-II PCB 1

17 HRDBN411 SCREW M3X6 BN BL 3

18 HRDBN421 SCREW M3X8 BN BL 2

19 HRDCS382 SCREW M3X8 CSK 130 DEGREE BLK 10

20 HRDCS402 SCREW M5X12 CSK BL SOCKET HD 4

21 HRDKBA52 KNOB BLACK (24DIA) 2

22 HRDLW041 STAR WASHER M3 2

23 HRDNT021 NUT M4 ZN 3

24 HRDPH031 SCREW M3X10 PHZN 2

25 HRDPW011 PLAIN WASHER M3 3

26 HRDPW022 PLAIN WASHER M4 3

27 HRDSR001 SNAP RIVET SR-4050 28

28 HRDST071 SCREW M3X8 PH BL ST 4

29 HRDWS011 SPRING WASHER M3 6

30 HRDWS021 SPRING WASHER M4 3

31 MEARA102 METALWORK HANDLES AMP 2

32 MSSDEP11 METALWORK CHASSIS 2000E 1

33 SWTPR141 POWER SWITCH C1350 AB 1

34 FIN36421 CHASSIS ASSY AMP 2000E 1

35 HRDCS131 SCREW M3X6 CSK BLACK 13

36 HRDSP591 SPACER NUT SN187 4.8MM 4

37 HRDST411 SCREW M4X20 TS BL CBS 4

38 MSSCF471 METALWORK TOP COVER 2000E 1

39 HRDHB042 HEX BOLT M8X70 1

40 HRDPW122 PLAIN WASHER M8 1

41 TFRTFF11 TRANSFORMER TI-64601A-2 2000E 1

NOTE :  FOR HARDWARE & ASSM. PART LIST THE SR.NO. ARE REFERED TO THE MECHANICAL
          ASSM. DRAWING.

2000E Bill of Materials - Hardware


